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Ace Mitchell Team Tourn only game 1

Place Teams 1 2 3 4 ScratchTotalFrom lead
1 Trash 626 590 620 543 626 768

2 EPMD 681 |527 634 628 681 754 14
3 1IS 719 |710 649 701 719 748 20
4t Moore's Pro Shop 689 676 599 663 689 722 46
4t Vicwfsole 2 673 |3582 600 707 673 722 46
6 Strike and Spare 686 |614 642 637 686 719 49
7 GMC Goats 576 501 508 491 576 717 51
8 BSW #2 679 658 646 527 679 712 56
9 King Pins #1 666 [615 599 622 666 705 63
10t Kick Back and Bowl 2 648 620 524 668 648 704 64
10t Last Chance 586 |546 626 542 586 704 64
12 AlleyCatz with Better Bowling Concepts |697 [684 710 689 697 703 65
13 Ducks Fly Together 480 |522 517 496 480 701 67
14t Age Before Beauty 626 728 644 664 2 699 69
14t KPA 3 656 670 633 673 656 699 69
16t College Kids 607 586 614 626 607 695 73
16t Sorel 642 |589 623 628 642 695 73
18  Bill's Pro-Shop 523 |462 484 509 523 694 74
19 Bottom Feeders 592 [465 491 540 592 689 79
20 Bowl Winkle's Pro Shop 661 678 736 661 661 686 82
21  Mancini 566 |587 570 542 566 684 84
22 IMJ 615 603 632 682 615 682 86
23  Hanscom Lanes 664 |643 626 579 664 681 87
24 Oh S--T! 609 588 499 547 609 677 91
25 Bennett 626 629 689 645 626 675 93
26  Tri-State Bryant Fill 652 662 607 660 652 674 94
27  Towne Bowling Academy 657 693 627 560 657 670 98
28 Kick Back And Bowl 606 572 580 536 606 669 99
29  Brookfield Lanes 613 612 544 599 613 667 101
30 Chocolate City 522 (611 519 468 522 663 105
31 Hounds of War 597 588 602 598 597 661 107
32 Hi-Way Recreation 2 539 536 572 576 539 660 108
33  The Players Pro Shop 604 |722 651 573 604 658 110
34t Lessard Lanes 620 [620 558 542 620 656 112
34t GMC 513 527 521 529 513 656 112
36 LBR 563 |686 638 472 563 4 114
37 JTJ 615 J695 605 598 615 653 115
38 Magoo's Crew 596 575 583 611 596 650 118
39 Better Bowling 2 642 |743 695 731 642 648 120
40  Bill's Pro Shop 476 |486 517 488 4 4 121
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Pin Up Divas

The Final Hour

Better Bowling Concepts
Dirk's Competitive Pro Shop
Hi-Way Recreation

King pins #3

Wisniewski

APG

Kegler's Corner

Pro Fit Pro Shop

KPA 1 Forks and Spoons
Al's Pro Shop

Buddies

Callahans Performance
BSW3

KA$H KREW

Towne Bowling Academy
Litchco's Precision Pro Shop
Vicwifsole

KPA 2

BSW #1

My Bodyguards

10 In The Pit

King Pin #2

Bowl O Rama Ayudame
Willi Bowl

A Lefty, A Hack, & Holata
10 In The Pit 2

Wiggs
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415

493 473 541
518 599 568
705 581 649
543 536 541
475 485 537
503 586 590
546 634 649
601 594 589
633 632 649
507 501 585
503 586 590
582 517 586
771 718 690
612 659 684
552 686 662
510 669 619
731 717 615
605 561 522
605 689 681
550 582 600
588 692 719
618 615 572
601 655 544
550 582 600
507 492 522
690 611 603
589 739 729
567 580 559
458 541 483
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